12V max GXT™ Lithium-lon Cordless

3/8" Hammer Driver-Drill Kit

Model PHO4R1

Slide Style Battery and Improved Ergonomic Grip
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4 ’ Makita-built motor delivers
é 250 in.Ibs. of Max Torque
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SPEED

Variable speed design

(0-450 & 0-1,700 RPM)

covers a wide range of drilling
and driving applications

CONVENIENCE

12V slide battery design enables
the tool to stand on its own

for user convenience

COMFORT
Weighs only 2.5 Ibs. with battery
for reduced operator fatigue

FEATURES

Makita-built motor delivers 250 in.Ibs. of Max Torque

Variable 2-speed design (0-450 & 0-1,700 RPM) covers a wide range

of drilling and driving applications

0 - 6,750 & 0-25,500 BPM for fast hammer drilling in masonry materials
Compact and ergonomic design at only 7-7/8" long

Weighs only 2.5 Ibs. with battery for reduced operator fatigue

12V max CXT™ slide battery design enables the tool to stand on its own
for user convenience

Ergonomically designed handle with rubberized soft grip provides
increased comfort

Built-in L.E.D. light illuminates the work area
Convenient 3/8" keyless chuck for quick bit changes

*Also availabe as bare tool
Model PH04Z

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity (steel)

Capacity (wood)

Capacity (masonry)

No Load Speed (variable 2 speed)
Blows Per Minute (variable speed)
Maximum Torque

Battery

Overall Length

Net weight (with battery)

UPC code (kit)

UPC code (bare tool)

3/8"
13/16"

5/16"
0-450/0-1,700 RPM
0-6,750/0 - 25,500 BPM
250 in.Ibs.
12V max CXT™ Lithium-lon
7-7/8"

2.5 Ibs.
088381-808422
088381-801249

STANDARD EQUIPMENT OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

W 12V max CXT™ 3/8" Hammer Driver-Drill, Tool Only (PH04Z) B 12V max CXT™ Lithium-lon 4.0Ah Battery (BL1041B)
(2) 12V max CXT™ Lithium-lon 2.0Ah Battery (BL1021B)
12V max CXT™ Lithium-lon Charger (DC10WD)

Tool Case

Makita offers a wide variety of accessories. For a complete listing, please refer to the

All specifications subject to change without prior notice. All models and accessories subject to stock on hand
Makita General Catalog or visit our website at makitatools.com, or call 1-800-4MAKITA.

The Makita Teal Color is the trade dress of Makita Corporation and is protected under common law and registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

makitatools.com Makita U.S.A., 14930 Northam St., La Mirada, CA 90638 NTF-1215 MA-6001-15D






