

12V max CXTTM Lithium-Ion Cordless 3/8" Hammer Driver-Drill Kit Model PH04R1

Slide Style Battery and Improved Ergonomic Grip



POWER Makita-built motor delivers 250 in.lbs. of Max Torque



Variable speed design (0-450 & O-1,700 RPM) covers a wide range of drilling and driving applications



CONVENIENCE 12V slide battery design enables the tool to stand on its own for user convenience



COMFORT Weighs only 2.5 lbs. with battery for reduced operator fatigue





- Makita-built motor delivers 250 in.lbs. of Max Torque
- Variable 2-speed design (0-450 & 0-1,700 RPM) covers a wide range of drilling and driving applications
- 0 6,750 & 0-25,500 BPM for fast hammer drilling in masonry materials
- Compact and ergonomic design at only 7-7/8" long
- Weighs only 2.5 lbs. with battery for reduced operator fatigue
- 12V max CXT™ slide battery design enables the tool to stand on its own for user convenience
- Ergonomically designed handle with rubberized soft grip provides increased comfort
- Built-in L.E.D. light illuminates the work area
- Convenient 3/8" keyless chuck for guick bit changes

SPECIFICATIONS

*Also availabe as bare tool Model PH04Z

Capacity (steel)	3/8"
Capacity (wood)	13/16"
Capacity (masonry)	5/16"
No Load Speed (variable 2 speed)	0 - 450 / 0 - 1,700 RPM
Blows Per Minute (variable speed)	0 - 6,750 / 0 - 25,500 BPM
Maximum Torque	250 in.lbs.
Battery	12V max CXT™ Lithium-Ion
Overall Length	7-7/8"
Net weight (with battery)	2.5 lbs.
UPC code (kit)	088381-808422
UPC code (bare tool)	088381-801249

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

- 12V max CXT™ 3/8" Hammer Driver-Drill, Tool Only (PH04Z)
- (2) 12V max CXT™ Lithium-Ion 2.0Ah Battery (BL1021B)
- 12V max CXT™ Lithium-Ion Charger (DC10WD)
- **Tool Case**

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

■ 12V max CXTTM Lithium-Ion 4.0Ah Battery (BL1041B)